9-Ball Scoresheet 62102

Team Sheet For 62102 NICO'S SOX Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/11 On 07/17/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Osaka | Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 64 36 47
Total: 271 264 209 256

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 62102 NICO'S SOX Team: 62104 Shooting Stars
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy Host Location: Billiard Z Noda

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 5 2 06475 Okajima, Chikako *5 3 06389 Sakai, Hiroki

* 7 3 06670 Maeda, Masahiro *4 3 07491 Matsuda, Ken

*6 2 02956 Higashiyama, Tomohiro *9 4 07142 Korai, Takehiro

* 5 4 10040 Kayou, Chizuko *5 3 08924 Maeda, Sho

* 6 4 10041 Nakatani, Yuya * 3 5 09643 Onishi, Takatsugu

* 4 2 08989 Okamoto, Sayaka * 2 3 10043 Mishima, Yuichi

* 3 4 07495 Kawabata, Ryuko * 2 3 10044  Osaki, Hirokazu

* 3 4 09637 Minamiguchi, Hiroshi *1 1 10264 Nagao, Junko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62101) Shiigels On 7/24/2018 At Billiard Z Kujo



9-Ball Scoresheet 62104

Team Sheet For 62104 Shooting Stars Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 6/11 On 07/17/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Osaka | Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 64 36 47
Total: 271 264 209 256

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 62102 NICO'S SOX Team: 62104 Shooting Stars
Host Location: Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka-morinomiy Host Location: Billiard Z Noda

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

* 5 2 06475 Okajima, Chikako *5 3 06389 Sakai, Hiroki

* 7 3 06670 Maeda, Masahiro *4 3 07491 Matsuda, Ken

*6 2 02956 Higashiyama, Tomohiro *9 4 07142 Korai, Takehiro

* 5 4 10040 Kayou, Chizuko *5 3 08924 Maeda, Sho

* 6 4 10041 Nakatani, Yuya * 3 5 09643 Onishi, Takatsugu

* 4 2 08989 Okamoto, Sayaka * 2 3 10043 Mishima, Yuichi

* 3 4 07495 Kawabata, Ryuko * 2 3 10044  Osaki, Hirokazu

* 3 4 09637 Minamiguchi, Hiroshi *1 1 10264 Nagao, Junko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(62103) Team K On 7/24/2018 At Billiard Z Noda
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team Sheet For

For Week Number: 6/11 On
Osaka | Summer 2018 Session

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

WN DD

0

Total:

07876
07140
09259
09569
10042
07490
10141
09838

2 3

53 64 36
271 264 209

Home Team

Team: 62103 Team K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

Billiard Z Noda

Name

Konishi, Yohei
Yokoi, Takao
Ozaki, Makoto
Fujimoto, Takahiro
Otsuka, Takashi
Konishi, Tomoya
Imamura, Chika
Perry, Jonathan

9-Ball Scoresheet

62103 Team K

07/17/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

47
256
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P WWwWwwowdh~DN

08400
08922
09214
09507
09519
08483
09510
10089

62103

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 62101 Shiigels
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Billiard Z Kujo

Name
Setoyama, lwao
Sumida, lori
Kajikawa, Rie
Yokoyama, Nao
Otsuki, Haruka
Matsuda, Hiroki
Shige, Masatoshi
lemura, Kasumi

(62104) Shooting Stars On 7/24/2018 At Billiard Z Noda
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team Sheet For 62101 Shiig

For Week Number: 6/11 On
Osaka | Summer 2018 Session

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

WN DD

0

Total:

07876
07140
09259
09569
10042
07490
10141
09838

2 3

53 64 36
271 264 209

Home Team

Team: 62103 Team K
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

Billiard Z Noda

Name

Konishi, Yohei
Yokoi, Takao
Ozaki, Makoto
Fujimoto, Takahiro
Otsuka, Takashi
Konishi, Tomoya
Imamura, Chika
Perry, Jonathan

9-Ball Scoresheet

els
07/17/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

47
256
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P WWwWwwowdh~DN

08400
08922
09214
09507
09519
08483
09510
10089

62101

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 62101 Shiigels
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Billiard Z Kujo

Name
Setoyama, lwao
Sumida, lori
Kajikawa, Rie
Yokoyama, Nao
Otsuki, Haruka
Matsuda, Hiroki
Shige, Masatoshi
lemura, Kasumi

(62102) NICO'S SOX On 7/24/2018 At Billiard Z Kujo



